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O Under Construction

" LOT 7
23,016 SF.
0.528 AC.

20,521 SF. |
0.471AC. /

| 22,035 SF.
0.506 AC.

14,379.98 SF.
0.330 AC.

[ 21,023.31 SF. /
0.483 AC.

23,122 SF,
0.531 AC.
LOT 6
17,448 SF.
0.401 AC.

Directions:
Take Route 9 to Lakeside Drive East.
Take Lakeside Drive for about 0.6 Miles.
You will pass a Marina on your left & Yacht Basin
Plaza N. Once you pass Yacht Basin, New Street

Salt Spray Drive comes up immediately on the right

LOT 3™
16,408 SF.
0.377 AC.

LOT 7
15,309 SF.
0.351 AC.

&E@%

22,802 SF.
0.523 AC.

NOT FOR
SALE.
EXISTING
HOME

LOT 9
19,480 SF.
0.447 AC.

25,441 SF.
0.584 AC.

%

0.653 A"

RESERVE YOUR

HOME SITE TODAY'!

FALL/WINTER
2024 DELIVERY

RE/MA

REVOLUTION
E: Sales@OSMLS.com

\\ P:855-623-2676

23,984 SF.
0.551 AC.
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